
DN2EJ
DN2EK

DTHR 29 ELEV 90

DN2EM 1
460

1.5
630

2
780

3
1100

NM TO DN2EM

DN2EF 1
22901970

2
2610

3000

14.60
MDA

3º

3000

MAPt

1970

1600
3.2 NM
to EF

9.65.72.3

ALT (3° APCH PATH)
NM TO NEXT WPT 3

2930
3.2

3000

TWR

133.1

SMC

121.8

B C D

CIRCLING*

LNAV/VNAV 460 (370 - 2.1)

(1297 - 6.0) (1497 - 7.0)(1197 - 4.4)

MISSED APPROACH:
TRACK DCT TO DN2EH,
THENCE TRACK 287°,
CLIMB TO 3000FT.

PDNGN11-186

900 (797 - 4.0) 1100 (997 - 5.0)800 (697 - 2.4)
ALTERNATE

CATEGORY A

ATIS

128.25  308  316.2

APP-E 125.2

APP-W 134.1

19 MAR 2026
RNP T RWY 29

DARWIN, NT (YPDN)

Changes: WAYPOINT NAMES, VAR.

NOTES
1. MAX IAS:

INITIAL : 210KTS
*2. NO CIRCLING IN

SECTOR SW OF RWY
11/29 AND RWY 18/36
BEYOND 2.5 NM

USE QNH

287º

MAHF
DN2EH

MAPt
DN2EM

FAF
DN2EF

IF/IAF
LAPAR

IAF

RNP APCH
LNAV/VNAV RQMNTS:
· YPDN QNH RQ
· YPDN TEMP RQ
· PROC TEMP RANGE

+10°C to +62°C

TR INTURN TIME MIN
ALT

DME
LMT

287° Right 1 3000

Holding at LAPAR

AD ELEV 103
Bearings are Magnetic

Elevations in FEET AMSL

LNAV 630 (540 - 3.0)

287º

287º
TCH 50FT

0 5NM

Scale 1:500,000

10 NM MSA 3000

2 5 NM  MSA

B-071° ARP

1700

YPDN

3000

B-271°

131 10 00E

130 50 00E

12 20 00S

2°
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DEP
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M

21
7º

5N
M

287º DN2EJ

DN2EK
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R
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2E

F
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2E

M
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2E

H 107°

21
7°

03
7°

12 20 00S

12 30 00S

131 00 00E 131 10 00E

12 40 00S131 00 00E

4.4
1540

5
1730

4.4

1300

1540

4.
4 

NM

*NO
CIRCLING

2
.5

NM

562

277

343

USE THIS CHART ONLY
WHEN THR RWY 29 IS
DISPLACED BY 883M

CAUTION

SA
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E
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GATOR ALPHA ARR

VEGPU ALPHA ARR

WANGI ALPHA ARR

ANUPA ALPHA ARR

12 30 00SD217          H243000
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